503690440 02/12/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3737078

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
C-LEANSHIP A/S	02/09/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	C-LEANSHIP A/S
Street Address:	LYNGSØ ALLE 3
City:	HØRSHOLM
State/Country:	DENMARK
Postal Code:	DK-2970

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14651069

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)816-4100

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7038164000

Email: TLM@nixonvan.com

Correspondent Name: PAUL T. BOWEN/NIXON & VANDERHYE P.C.

Address Line 1: 901 N. GLEBE ROAD

Address Line 2: 11TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22203

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PTB-5544-117	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PAUL T. BOWEN	
SIGNATURE:	/Paul T. Bowen/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/12/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=5544-117_Extract_Address_Change#page1.tif

PATENT 503690440 REEL: 037809 FRAME: 0664



On the 8th January 2016 the notified amendments for CVR number 33392427:

"C-Leanship A/S" Larsbjørnsstræde 3 DK-1454 Copenhagen K

domiciled in the municipality of Copenhagen have been registered in the records of the Danish Business Authority, whereupon the company has changed its address to:

"C-Leanship A/S" Lyngsø Alle 3 DK-2970 Hørsholm

domiciled in the municipality of Hørsholm

Copenhagen, 9th February 2016

Pia BøghWensen



RECORDED: 02/12/2016

PATENT REEL: 037809 FRAME: 0665